
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

69 

444 

50 

61 

27 

93 

44 

96 

196 

422 

54 

2 

226 

82 

127 

33 

14 

59 

12 

138 

51 

218 

41 

522 

139 

900 

38 

Name 

Michael Barth 

Rasmus Vendelbo 

Lucas v Christiansen 

Andre Andersson 

Thorleif M¿ller 

Mathias Poulsen 

Danny Raavad 

Per-Olof Selerup 

Viktor Osberg 

Emil Sachmann 

Michael Boss 

Andreas Stefansen 

Jeff Carlsen 

Morten Overgaard 

Mike Spile 

Tue Larsen 

Conny Andersson 

Alex Schacht 

Anders Cronberg 

Rune Romdal 

Pelle Meijer 

Robert Petersen 

Daniel Gustafsson 

Ivan Saaby 

Andreas Johansson 

Casper Johansen 

christoffer alwen 

Best Tm 

1:02.252 

1:02.381 

1:02.692 

1:02.960 

1:03.194 

1:03.288 

1:03.415 

1:03.821 

1:04.105 

1:04.109 

1:04.282 

1:04.302 

1:04.575 

1:04.733 

1:04.754 

1:04.828 

1:04.971 

1:05.407 

1:05.420 

1:05.421 

1:05.601 

1:06.455 

1:07.277 

1:07.349 

1:07.622 

1:07.961 

1:13.002 

Diff 

0.129 

0.440 

0.708 

0.942 

1.036 

1.163 

1.569 

1.853 

1.857 

2.030 

2.050 

2.323 

2.481 

2.502 

2.576 

2.719 

3.155 

3.168 

3.169 

3.349 

4.203 

5.025 

5.097 

5.370 

5.709 

10.750 

Best Speed 

119.707 

119.459 

118.867 

118.361 

117.923 

117.747 

117.512 

116.764 

116.247 

116.240 

115.927 

115.891 

115.401 

115.119 

115.082 

114.950 

114.697 

113.933 

113.910 

113.908 

113.596 

112.136 

110.766 

110.648 

110.201 

109.651 

102.079 

In Lap 

11 

7 

10 

8 

7 

5 

6 

6 

7 

7 

6 

9 

7 

7 

9 

7 

9 

8 

5 

10 

5 

5 

8 

8 

8 

5 

2 

Class 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Knutstorp 

Saturday 

Black 0900-0915 

Qualifying started at 8:41:53 

Knutstorp 2.070 km 

8/9/2014 09:00 


